
B8 Boston - Kirton - Boston

BAY 6 SCH SHOL
Boston Bus Station (Bay 6) …... 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:30 16:30
Boston, o/s Boots …... 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 14:32 16:32
Boston, adj Middlecott Close …... 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 14:36 16:36
Wyberton, opp Scott Drive …... 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 14:40 16:40
Wyberton, opp Delfield Road …... 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 14:41 16:41
Wyberton, opp Solhem Avenue …... 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 14:41 16:41
Wyberton, adj Winter Way …... 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 14:42 16:42
Wyberton, adj Spar Shop …... 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 14:43 16:43
Wyberton, opp Ralphs Lane …... 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 14:45 16:45
Frampton, adj Middlegate Road …... 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 14:47 16:47
Kirton, opp Woodlands Court …... 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 14:48 16:48
Kirton, opp Town Hall …... 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 14:50 16:50
Kirton, adj Town Hall …... 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 14:52 16:52
Kirton, adj Post Office 08:45 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:55
Kirton, adj The Chestnuts 08:47 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:47 16:57
Kirton, opp Pear Tree Road 08:48 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 16:58
Kirton, adj Lighton Avenue 08:49 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:59
Frampton, opp Middlegate Road 08:49 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:49 16:59
Wyberton, opp Spar Shop 08:52 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02
Wyberton, adj Solhem Avenue 08:53 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03
Wyberton, adj Delfield Road 08:54 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04
Wyberton, adj Scott Drive 08:55 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:04
Boston, adj Pumping Station 09:00 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10
Boston Bus Station (Bay 6) 09:05 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15

Code 
SCH SCHOOL DAYS 
SHOL SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
COL COLLEGE DAYS 
CHOL COLLEGE HOLIDAYS

PF0002466/85
Monday - Friday 




